
Hunt Valley Elementary PTA  
Calendar of Events and Holiday Schedule  

2022-2023 
 

October  

Saturday, Oct. 1, 2022 Fun Run [8:15-9:45 a.m. @ Hunt Valley Elementary] 

Sunday, Oct. 2, 2022 National Custodial Worker’s Day 

Wednesday, Oct. 5, 2022 Student Holiday [Yom Kippur] 

Friday, Oct. 7, 2022  Collection of teacher treats 

Friday Oct. 7, 2022 Fall Festival [5-7 p.m. @ Hunt Valley Elementary] 

Monday, Oct. 10, 2022 Student Holiday/Professional Workday [Indigenous Peoples’ Day] 

Wednesday, Oct 12, 2022 PTA meeting @ 6:30 p.m. [in-person in the library and Zoom] 

Monday Oct. 24, 2022 Student Holiday [Diwali] 

Friday, Oct. 28, 2022  End of First Quarter [2-hour early release] 

Friday, Oct. 28, 2022  Family Movie Night [6-7:30 p.m. in the cafeteria] 

Monday, Oct. 31, 2022   Student Holiday/Professional Workday  

 

November 

November 2022 

Friday, Nov. 4, 2022  Collection of teacher treats 

Tuesday, Nov. 8, 2022  Holiday [Election Day] 

Friday, Nov. 11, 2022 Student Holiday [Veteran’s Day] 

Saturday, Nov. 12, 2022 Pyramid Run @ Irving Middle School 

Wednesday, Nov. 16, 2022 PTA meeting @ 6:30 p.m. [in-person in the library and Zoom] 

Wednesday Nov. 23 Start of Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, Nov. 25, 2022 End of Thanksgiving Break 

 

December 

 

TBD Book swap 

Friday, Dec. 4, 2022 Collection of teacher treats 

Wednesday, Dec. 7, 2022 PTA meeting @ 6:30 p.m. [in-person and Zoom] 

Monday, Dec. 12, 2022 Holiday Sweet Shoppe for staff 

NEED: homemade cookies and treats [More information coming in November] 

Monday, Dec. 19, 2022 Start of Winter Break 

 

January 

 

Monday, Jan. 2, 2023 End of Winter Break nuary2023 

Friday, Jan. 6, 2023 Collection of teacher treats 

Monday, Jan. 16, 2023   Holiday [Martin Luther King, Jr. Day] 

Friday, Jan. 20, 2023 Family Movie Night [6-7:30 p.m. in the cafeteria] 

Wednesday, Jan. 25, 2023 End of Second Quarter [2-hour early release] 

 

February 

 

Friday, Feb. 3, 2023 Collection of teacher treats 

Tuesday, Feb. 7 PTA meeting @ 6:30 p.m. [in-person in the library and Zoom] 



Monday, Feb. 20, 2023  Holiday [George Washington Birthday] 

Wednesday, Feb. 22, 2023  Bus Driver Appreciation Day 

NEED: homemade cards, donations [More information coming in January] 

 

March 

 

TBD Spring Book Fair 

Thursday, March 2, 2023  2-hour early release 

Friday, March 3, 2023 Student Holiday/Professional Workday  

Wednesday, March 8 PTA meeting @ 6:30 p.m. [in-person in the library and Zoom] 

Friday, March 10, 2023 Collection for teacher treats 

Friday, March 31, 2023 Family Movie Night [6-7:30 p.m. in the cafeteria] 

 

April 

 

Monday, April 3-7, 2023 Holiday (Spring Break)  

Friday, April 14, 2023 Collection for teacher treats 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 PTA meeting @ 6:30 p.m. [in-person in the library and Zoom] 

Friday, April 14, 2023 Student Holiday/Professional Workday [Orthodox Good Friday] 

Friday, April 21, 2023 Student Holiday/Professional Workday [Eid al Fitr] 

 

May 

 

Monday May 1-Friday, May 5, 2023 Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week [More information coming in April] 

Friday, May 5, 2023 Collection for teacher treats 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 PTA meeting @ 6:30 p.m. [in-person in the library and Zoom] 

Monday, May 29, 2023 Holiday [Memorial Day] 

 

June 

 

TBD Book swap 

Friday, June 16, 2023 Last Day of School 
  

 

 

 

 

 

*All dates and times are subject to change.  

 

 


